100 MA Frsn/Frsn X Carry Over Cows,BW 75, PW 117

Dairy / Carry Over Cows

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/3054

Online

FOR SALE

‘ Frsn Frsn X

Incalf to PB Angus. Full traceability - all Taranaki cows.

Stock data
Breed

Tally -2 yr
Tally - 4 yr
Tally -6 yr

% Friesian X
Breeding
BW

Rec anc%
Breed NM

Bull DNA tested
Calving start

Health
EBL status

Vaccinated for Roto virus
Bull BVD vaccinated

Tails on

Production

Once a day milking

19/03/2019 11:59 pm

Frsn Frsn X
5

28

1

50

75

97

Angus

No

28 Jul 2019

Free
No
No
No

No

75

2 REPS

Kim Harrison
. 06 7655767
D 0275010013

& kharrison@pggwrightson.co.nz

117

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)
Tally -3 yr

Tally -5 yr

% Friesian

Farm Contour

PW

Breeding background
Date bull removed
Bull BVD tested
Calving end

Current lepto vaccination
Vaccinated for BVD
Shed drenched

$1,650 / Head

Ref No. 01-003054
Views: 205

No

100
56

8

50
Steep

117

LIC

21 Dec 2018
No

29 Sep 2019

Yes
No
No
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